

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2403 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	26.02.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> Post this matter along with main W.P.No.27077 of 2015 on 03.03.2026. B/o. SR	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE