

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.2403 of 2015 & W.P.No.27077 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	23.03.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> Sri N.Siva Reddy, learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to get latest instructions. Post after two (02) weeks. RMR <u>MRK, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE