

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.2403 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	06.04.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> In terms of the order dated 23.03.2026, Sri N. Siva Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents, submits that certain dues are pending to be paid to the petitioner by the society through the respondent society. However, as he is appearing for the 4th respondent, he submits that they are pursuing the matter with the concerned society authorities to facilitate payment of the requisite amounts to the petitioner and seeks time. Post after two (02) weeks. RMR <u>MRK, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE